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PLANNING COMMISSION 
2024 LIAISON TO COUNCIL 

REPORT SCHEDULE 
 

 
9:00 am Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner Colter 

9:00 am Tuesday, February 6, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

No Report 

5:30 pm  
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Vice Chair Pfeifer 

9:00 am Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
(At Sanibel Recreation Center) 
 

Chair Grogman  
Commissioner Steiner 

9:00 am Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner DeBruce  
Commissioner Nichols 

9:00 am Tuesday, June 4, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner Nichols  
Chair Grogman 

9:00 am Tuesday, July 16, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner Steiner  
Chair Grogman 

9:00 am Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner Welch  

9:00 am Monday, September 9, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner Colter 

9:00 am Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Vice Chair Pfeifer 

5:30 pm Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Chair Grogman 

9:00 am Tuesday, December 3, 2024 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner DeBruce  
Commissioner Sergeant  

9:00am  Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
(At BIG ARTS) 
 

Commissioner Nichols  
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